
130Course Code: MACHINIST (COMPOSITE)Branch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88222211316043

88222211316044

88222211316045

88222211316047

88222211316049

88222211316050

88222211316051

88222211316053

88222211316055

88222211316057

88222211316058

AMAN

AMRITPAL SINGH

AVINASH KUMAR

GANESH

HARMAN SINGH

HARPREET SINGH

MANPREET SINGH

RAMANPREET SINGH

RAHUL KUMAR SINGH

SURINDERPAL SINGH

SANDEEP SINGH 444
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

( (

( (

(

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

) )

) )

)

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, RAJPURAInstitute Name::

/48 /36

/42 /230

/24

/48 /39

/42 /242

/30

/51 /42

/45 /215

/24

/48 /36

/42 /243

/24

/48 /36

/42 /250

/28

/45 /36

/42 /230

/22

/45 /39

/45 /210

/22

/45 /36

/42 /248

/16

/45 /36

/48 /225

/24

/57 /33

/39 /224

/26

Status

/16 /8
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/
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/
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/
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Semester       : 1 Examination:     8/2017



130Course Code: MACHINIST (COMPOSITE)Branch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88222230216067

88222230216068

88222230216070

88222230216071

88222230216072

88222230216073

88222230216074

88222230216075

88222230216076

88222230216077

88222230216079

88222230216081

GURWINDER SINGH

HARMANDEEP SINGH

IBADAT

JAGSIR SINGH

JASPREET SINGH

JAGDEV SINGH

KULBIR SINGH

LAKHVEER SINGH

LOVEPREET SINGH

MANDEEP SINGH

SUNNY SINGH

TARASVEER SINGH

546

573

545

562

549

524

539

553

394

505

525

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915
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99911 99912

99913 99915
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99966
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99913 99915
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99911 99912
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99911 99912

99913 99915
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99911 99912
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLAInstitute Name::

/81 /51

/54 /245

/50

/87 /51

/57 /256

/50

/84 /51

/57 /238

/50

/93 /51

/51 /253

/46

/87 /48

/57 /248

/42

/75 /48

/45 /247

/42

/78 /54

/57 /241

/46

/75 /51

/51 /256

/48

/39 /51

/36 /165

/42

/51 /48

/48 /252

/38

/42 /51

/48 /250

/36

/69 /45

Status

/16 /7

/16 /26

/

/18 /8

/18 /28

/

/16 /6

/16 /27

/

/17 /7
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Semester       : 1 Examination:     8/2017



130Course Code: MACHINIST (COMPOSITE)Branch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88222230216081

88222230216082

TARASVEER SINGH

HARDEEP

525

531

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, MALERKOTLAInstitute Name::

/51 /248

/44

/66 /48

/45 /254

/46

/17 /27

/

/18 /8

/18 /28

/

Semester       : 1



130Course Code: MACHINIST (COMPOSITE)Branch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88222290516006

88222290516007

88222290516009

88222290516010

88222290516012

88222290516015

88222290516016

88222290516017

GIRISH MAHENDRU

GURVINDER SINGH

JATINDER SINGH

JOBANJIT SINGH

RAMANDEEP SINGH

VARDEEP SINGH

BALWINDER SINGH

JARMANJIT SINGH

578

581

584

558

579

574

591

591

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915
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99913 99915
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE , AJNALAInstitute Name::

/144 /39

/60 /235

/32

/150 /42

/60 /230

/36

/141 /42

/63 /240

/34

/138 /39

/60 /225

/36

/138 /45

/57 /240

/30

/147 /39

/54 /235

/34

/150 /42

/60 /240

/32

/150 /39

/60 /240

/34

Status

/17 /8

/17 /26

/

/16 /7

/15 /25

/

/16 /7

/16 /25

/

/15 /7

/15 /23

/

/18 /8

/17 /26

/

/16 /8

/16 /25

/

/17 /8

/16 /26

/

/17 /8

/17 /26

/

Semester       : 1 Examination:     8/2017



130Course Code: MACHINIST (COMPOSITE)Branch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88222281116043

88222281116044

88222281116045

88222281116047

88222281116048

88222281116049

88222281116050

88222281116051

88222281116052

88222281116053

88222281116054

88222281116055

BHAVNISH SINGH

DAVINDER KUMAR

GANESH KUMAR

KEWAL KRISHAN

LAKHWINDER KUMAR

MUKESH KUMAR

NEERAJ SHARMA

NITISH KUMAR

PARVEJ KUMAR

ROSHAN LAL

TEJINDER KUMAR

JONNY KUMAR

496

487

522

498

539

527

539

526

528

515

507

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915
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99911 99912

99913 99915
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INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, BAMIALInstitute Name::

/69 /63

/48 /205

/44

/60 /63

/48 /207

/44

/57 /63

/48 /238

/44

/66 /66

/48 /210

/42

/75 /66

/45 /239

/44

/63 /66

/48 /237

/42

/69 /63

/48 /243

/44

/ /

/ /220

/

/66 /63

/51 /235

/42

/69 /66

/45 /236

/44

/69 /60

/51 /225

/40

/69 /63

Status

/16 /9

/17 /25

/

/17 /8

/16 /24

/

/18 /9

/18 /27

/

/16 /8

/17 /25

/

/18 /9

/17 /26

/

/17 /9

/18 /27

/

/18 /9

/18 /27

/

/17 /8

/16 /26

/

/17 /9

/17 /26

/

/18 /8

/17 /25

/

/17 /8

/18 /27

/

/17 /9

Semester       : 1 Examination:     8/2017



130Course Code: MACHINIST (COMPOSITE)Branch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88222281116055

88222281116056

JONNY KUMAR

KARAN SINGH

507 99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, BAMIALInstitute Name::

/48 /216

/42

/ /

/ /225

/

/17 /26

/

/16 /8

/17 /25

/

Semester       : 1



130Course Code: MACHINIST (COMPOSITE)Branch Name   :

700Max Marks:

88222278416017

88222278416018

88222278416019

88222278416020

88222278416022

AMANDEEP SINGH

HARPREET SINGH

MANVIR SINGH

PARMINDER KUMAR

SANJIV KUMAR

463

459

497

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966

99911 99912

99913 99915

99966
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING CENTRE, PHAGWARAInstitute Name::

/66 /60

/54 /202

/22

/57 /54

/60 /201

/26

/60 /60

/57 /230

/26

/54 /63

/57 /205

/24

/57 /60

/51 /

/26

Status

/15 /7

/15 /22
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/16 /7

/16 /22

/

/16 /8

/16 /24
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/15 /23
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/16 /8

/16 /23
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Semester       : 1 Examination:     8/2017


